Place

1

Group: AmericanFork

Total Time

15.2908
15.5642
15.6120
15.6312
15.7103
15.7161
15.7183
15.9470

Avg MPH
231.45

227.38
226.69
226.41
225.27
225.19
225.16
221.93

Primary
Racer

Millie R
Lenny B
Mick B
Ronnie A
Theodore H
Alan A
Sherie A

Colette M

Car Name

L7

F1

Wild Fowl
The Washer
Sneak Attack
Model T

Pink Diamond

Pickle Rick

15.9508
16.0260

221.87
220.83

Nevada N

Rosie H

Legendary

Crocodile

16.3952
18.0040
18.5431
18.7421
18.8094

215.86
196.57
190.86
188.83
188.15

Weston M
Carter G
River M
Millie C

Alex B

Cookie
Shadow
Face man

The Six Seven




Place

1

Group: AmericanFork

Total Time

15.2521
15.3320
15.4892
15.6570
15.7952
15.8081
15.8492
15.9030

Avg MPH
232.04

230.83
228.49
226.04
224.06
223.88
223.30
222.54

Youth

LeviM
Macie G
Sable M
Knox B
Jacob B
Olivia P
lan B

Athena H

Car Name

Nebula
Flowers

X Factor

Rat Rod

Oreo Pancake
Spidey

Galaxy Gasher
Tiger Truck

15.9641
15.9948

221.69
221.26

Lucy !

Elise D

Bert

Ducky

16.2402
16.2648
17.0451
17.1613
17.1821
17.2609
17.5631
17.6919
18.0431

217.92
217.59
207.63
206.22
205.97
205.03
201.51
200.04
196.14

Bryson G

Brooklyn D

Evie A
Sarah G
Oliver G
Jenna A
Walter C
Kyrie A

Isla A

The Flash
Hermes

#10

Bare
Camera Man
Outatime
The Hot Rod
The Kyrie

Candy Corn

19.0642
19.0899

185.64
185.39

Phoenix N

Carissa C

The Washer

Lightning McQueen




Place

1

Group: AmericanFork

Total Time

15.1613
15.1922
15.3052
15.5091
15.5350
15.6513
15.6690
15.8481

Avg MPH
233.43

232.95
231.23
228.19
227.81
226.12
225.86
223.31

Adults
Racer

Lisa R
Michael G
Jared G
Mccall R
Josh R
Matt G

Holly D

Ken M

Car Name

Fishy Business
Flames

Brown

Monroe

76er

Green Machine
Flower Power

The F-150

15.9342
16.8733

222.10
209.74

Hutchings !

Ross L

Peregrine Falcon

Landoni

17.3050
17.4150
17.4853
17.5331
25.4258

204.51
203.22
202.40
201.85
139.19

ERER
Garth H
Travis H
Amber G
Chase M

The 8 Ball
Joey Logano
Harris
Bumble Bee

| Love You




