

Group: AmericanFork		Primary				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.2908	231.45	Millie R	47	L7	
2	15.5642	227.38	Lenny B	45	F1	
3	15.6120	226.69	Mick B	50	Wild Fowl	
4	15.6312	226.41	Ronnie A	15	The Washer	
5	15.7103	225.27	Theodore H	55	Sneak Attack	
6	15.7161	225.19	Alan A	32	Model T	
7	15.7183	225.16	Sherie A	24	Pink Diamond	
8	15.9470	221.93	Colette M	21	Pickle Rick	
9	15.9508	221.87	Nevada N	16	Legendary	
10	16.0260	220.83	Rosie H	56	Crocodile	
11	16.3952	215.86	Weston M	5	Cookie	
12	18.0040	196.57	Carter G	12	Shadow	
13	18.5431	190.86	River M	4	Face man	
14	18.7421	188.83	Millie C	52	The Six Seven	
15	18.8094	188.15	Alex B	14		

Group: AmericanFork		Youth				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.2521	232.04	Levi M	6	Nebula	
2	15.3320	230.83	Macie G	35	Flowers	
3	15.4892	228.49	Sable M	7	X Factor	
4	15.6570	226.04	Knox B	48	Rat Rod	
5	15.7952	224.06	Jacob B	3	Oreo Pancake	
6	15.8081	223.88	Olivia P	57	Spidey	
7	15.8492	223.30	Ian B	13	Galaxy Gasher	
8	15.9030	222.54	Athena H	54	Tiger Truck	
9	15.9641	221.69	Lucy !	25	Bert	
10	15.9948	221.26	Elise D	31	Ducky	
11	16.2402	217.92	Bryson G	37	The Flash	
12	16.2648	217.59	Brooklyn D	30	Hermes	
13	17.0451	207.63	Evie A	41	#10	
14	17.1613	206.22	Sarah G	42	Bare	
15	17.1821	205.97	Oliver G	1	Camera Man	
16	17.2609	205.03	Jenna A	27	Outatime	
17	17.5631	201.51	Walter C	26	The Hot Rod	
18	17.6919	200.04	Kyrie A	39	The Kyrie	
19	18.0431	196.14	Isla A	40	Candy Corn	
20	19.0642	185.64	Phoenix N	17	The Washer	
21	19.0899	185.39	Carissa C	53	Lightning McQueen	

Group: AmericanFork		Adults					
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image	
1	15.1613	233.43	Lisa R	8	Fishy Business		
2	15.1922	232.95	Michael G	43	Flames		
3	15.3052	231.23	Jared G	44	Brown		
4	15.5091	228.19	Mccall R	51	Monroe		
5	15.5350	227.81	Josh R	49	76er		
6	15.6513	226.12	Matt G	2	Green Machine		
7	15.6690	225.86	Holly D	29	Flower Power		
8	15.8481	223.31	Ken M	20	The F-150		
9	15.9342	222.10	Hutchings !	10	Peregrine Falcon		
10	16.8733	209.74	Ross L	11	Landoni		
11	17.3050	204.51	Diana S	36	The 8 Ball		
12	17.4150	203.22	Garth H	46	Joey Logano		
13	17.4853	202.40	Travis H	58	Harris		
14	17.5331	201.85	Amber G	38	Bumble Bee		
15	25.4258	139.19	Chase M	59	I Love You		